
S3263 S3263

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S3263/1
ADELIFINA NKABAGILAGE 

DEZIDERY
F

S3263/2
AFIDHATI KOKUBELWA 

ATHUMAN
F

S3263/3 AFUAJA KHASIM ISIHAKA F

S3263/4 AGREN ALINDA REVOCATUS F

S3263/5 AILETH NYANGOMA KENED F

S3263/6 AILINE ALINDA JUNICENT F

S3263/7 AILINI NKEMALI AYOUB F

S3263/8 AJIRATI SHUKRU ABDU F

S3263/9 AKIDA DOTO SAADI F

S3263/10 AKILA KULWA SAADI F

S3263/11 ALIADINA KAGEMULO MEDARD F

283

117

166

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

KIBANGA

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

77 77

35 0

34 0

32

0 5 8 58 46

0

1 2 9

IV

1 7 17 135 123

33 IV

31 IV

32 IV

IV

34 0

34 0

35 0

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S3263/12
ALIKANJELA KAGEMULO 

MAPINDUZI
F

S3263/13
ALINA KALABARUNGA 

SEVELINI
F

S3263/14 ALINDA FRIDA RWEZAULA F

S3263/15 ALISIA ALINDA TITO F

S3263/16 ALPHONCINA KILUNGO ANORD F

S3263/17
ANASTELA KAUMBYA 

ALEXANDER
F

S3263/18
ANICETHA KOKUSIMA 

EZEKIEL
F

S3263/19 ANIFA ABELA AMIN F

S3263/20 ANISETA KARUNGI ANASETI F

S3263/21 ANISETHA ASIMWE FAJENSI F

S3263/22 ANISIA ABELA GONZALVA F

S3263/23 ANISIA ILEIKA BONEPHACE F

S3263/24
ANISIA KOKUSHUBIRA 

JUSTINIAN
F

S3263/25 ANISIA SHUBIRA ELIUDI F

S3263/26
ANITHA KOKUSHUBILA 

NELSON
F

S3263/27 ANITHA SHUBILA ALFRED F

S3263/28 ANIVEA ALIGANYA ALFRED F

S3263/29
ANNALIS KANGANYIRA 

ANASETH
F

S3263/30 ANSIRA FURAHA RWEGASIRA F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

- ABS

35 0

34 0

34 0

35 0

32 IV

32 IV

35 0

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

28 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

35 0

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV



S3263/31 ASELA AINEKISHA LAURIAN F

S3263/32 ASELA ASIMWE AUSON F

S3263/33 ASHULA SUREIYA JAWADU F

S3263/34 ASIFA KAUMBYA ABDU F

S3263/35 ASILA ASIMWE HAMZA F

S3263/36
ATUGONZA MERANIA 

JOVINARY
F

S3263/37 AULEA BYERA FESTO F

S3263/38 AULES AUDESI ADRIAN F

S3263/39
AUREA KOKUSHUBILA 

WILLISON
F

S3263/40 AVILA ATUGONZA ANASETH F

S3263/41 AVINA TELEZA MEDARD F

S3263/42 AVIRETH JAMILA JOVITH F

S3263/43 AVITA ASIMWE GODWIN F

S3263/44 AVITHA TUSHABE ANATORY F

S3263/45 AZUWATI KALIKWELA SAMU F

S3263/46 BELINA KAHULILA BALIUS F

S3263/47 BELINA KENGONZI EGIDIUS F

S3263/48
BELINA NYESIGAKATONDA 

OSWARD
F

S3263/49
BENITHA ALIMALA 

CHRISTOPHER
F

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

28 IV

35 0

34 0

31 IV

31 IV

35 0

34 0

31 IV

33 IV

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

24 III

27 IV

33 IV

25 III

32 IV

33 IV

19 II



S3263/50 BENITHA NAMALA ANGLIBERT F

S3263/51
BETINA AKANSINGIRA 

ANATORY
F

S3263/52
CHRISTER NYAKATO 

SALAPION
F

S3263/53 CHRISTINA ASIMWE PONSIAN F

S3263/54 DAINES MKEBYELA NOVATUS F

S3263/55 DALIA KENGONZI ROMWARD F

S3263/56 DATIVA ALINDA JOSEPHUS F

S3263/57 DEBORA ALINDA ZEKIA F

S3263/58 DELFINA AHAISWE DEUS F

S3263/59 DELFINA AJUNA SIMON F

S3263/60 DELFINA NAMALA AUDAX F

S3263/61 DELIPHINA BESA ALONI F

S3263/62 DEVISIA KISHAKYE DENICE F

S3263/63 DEVOTHA KARUNGI EVODIUS F

S3263/64 DIANA ANAWEZA ZEKIA F

S3263/65 DIESIA ATUGONZA DEZIDERY F

S3263/66 DISELA SHUBILA GERAZI F

S3263/67 DOLICA KOKUTONA CYLILO F

S3263/68 DOLICE AJUNA JASPA F

21 II

31 IV

29 IV

32 IV

34 0

31 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

27 IV

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

34 0

26 IV

34 0

35 0

33 IV

35 0

35 0

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/69 DOLIKA AJUNA ATHANAS F

S3263/70
DOMITILA TIBALIKWENDA 

FABIANI
F

S3263/71 DORICA ALOLA ZEPHANIA F

S3263/72
EDIMINA ATUGONZA 

EMMANUEL
F

S3263/73 EDINA NGONZI KANUTI F

S3263/74 EGIDIA SIIMA MEDIUS F

S3263/75
ELENESTINA KOKUSIMA 

BURCHARD
F

S3263/76 ELIDA SIIMA SEBASTIAN F

S3263/77 ELIETH BYELA BRASIO F

S3263/78 ELIETH BYERA MARTINI F

S3263/79 ELIETH GOZIBERT RICHARD F

S3263/80
ELIGIVA KOKUSHUBILA 

ELIUDI
F

S3263/81 ELIVIA TUMWESIGE HERMAN F

S3263/82 ELIVIRA BYERA JONAS F

S3263/83 ELVIRA FURAHA FESTO F

S3263/84 ENJO KARUNGI GEDIUS F

S3263/85 ENJOY KAIJUKA DEOGRATIAS F

S3263/86 EURAMPIA TUSIME DITIMAD F

S3263/87 EVELINA KEKISHA EMILIAN F 33 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

35 0

35 0

29 IV

24 III

34 0

32 IV

30 IV

22 III

23 III

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/88
EVODIA KALIKWELA 

DEZIDERI
F

S3263/89 FARIDA YAHYA ALIS F

S3263/90 FASHIRATH KEKISHA FADHIL F

S3263/91 FEIZATH KEMILEMBE MUDI F

S3263/92
FELICITAS KAUMBYA 

CHRISTOPHER
F

S3263/93
FRAVIA KOKUSHUBILA 

DATIUS
F

S3263/94 FRAVIA PENDO PEREUS F

S3263/95 FRAVIANA ASIMWE LEONCE F

S3263/96 FREDA BYERA JASSON F

S3263/97 FROLIDA ASIMWE ALID F

S3263/98 HAFISWATH KAUMBYA JUMA F

S3263/99 HAIMU KILIHONA HUSEIN F

S3263/100 HAWA NYAMAGENGE BWIRE F

S3263/101 ILEIKA AGANYA WILLISON F

S3263/102 IRENE ASIIMWE RAULENT F

S3263/103
ISABELA KATUSHABE 

BALTAZARY
F

S3263/104 JALIA HAMIS ABUBAKARI F

S3263/105 JAMIRA KOKUSHUBIRA TWAHA F

S3263/106
JAQUILINE KOKUTONA 

EUSTADIUS
F

34 0

35 0

34 0

29 IV

35 0

34 0

35 0

23 III

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

12 I

30 IV

- ABS

33 IV

- ABS

35 0

30 IV

35 0

32 IV

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'



S3263/107
JASINTHA ZAWADI 

ALISTIDES
F

S3263/108 JASTINA ALINDA JOHANSEN F

S3263/109
JENIVA KOKULETAKI 

INNOCENT
F

S3263/110 JOANA KARUNGI DOMICIAN F

S3263/111
JOILETH ATUGONZA 

JOHANSEN
F

S3263/112 JOLISIANA KANKIZA PETRO F

S3263/113 JOSPINA ASIMWE ERASMUS F

S3263/114
JOVENARIDA NYAMWIZA 

GEORGE
F

S3263/115
JOVINES KOKUSHUBILA 

ATHANASIO
F

S3263/116 JOVITHA DOTO JOVIN F

S3263/117
JULIA KALYAMWOYO 

SOSPETER
F

S3263/118 LAINA ASIMWE GOZIBERT F

S3263/119
LAITINES KAUMBYA 

CHRISTOPHER
F

S3263/120
LAITINES MKABAGILAGE 

BRUANI
F

S3263/121
LAITNES AREMULA 

WINCHSLAUS
F

S3263/122
LENISIA ATUGONZA 

FEDELICK
F

S3263/123 LESTUTA AJUNA REVELIAN F

S3263/124 LEVINA TIBEITANILWA ALON F

S3263/125
LIBERATHA KARUNGI 

FRADIUS
F

35 0

33 IV

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

35 0

29 IV

33 IV

35 0

34 0

32 IV

31 IV

32 IV

35 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

35 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/126 LIDIA KANKIZA BRAIGHTON F

S3263/127 LILIAN NAMALA LUDOVICK F

S3263/128 LINA AJUNA LIANDELI F

S3263/129 LINA AMALA DAUSON F

S3263/130 LINA KOKUSHABA FELESIAN F

S3263/131 LINESIA AGONZA MSHAI F

S3263/132 LITHA KOKUSIMA FELESIAN F

S3263/133
MALIETHA KOKULENGYA 

AUDAX
F

S3263/134
MARIASALOME TINASHOBIZE 

JOSEPHUS
F

S3263/135
MELESIANA KOKUBERWA 

SCARION
F

S3263/136 MELINES ASIMWE LAULIAN F

S3263/137 NASILA AKIZA SHAIDU F

S3263/138 NAZIMA ASIMWE NURAN F

S3263/139 NEOPHITA KARUNGI GODFRID F

S3263/140 NICE AINEKISHA DEZIDERY F

S3263/141 NOLLA SIWEMA FILIDOLIN F

S3263/142 ORIVA ABERA BERNADO F

S3263/143 PENINA ASIMWE FASTON F

S3263/144
PRASIDIA FURAHA 

ALISTIDES
F

31 IV

34 0

34 0

34 0

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

35 0

29 IV

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

22 III

32 IV

22 III

30 IV

32 IV

35 0

34 0

35 0

- ABS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/145 RAHIMATU BYELA NURAN F

S3263/146 RAINES MPANULWOHI DIDACE F

S3263/147 RAVIA TUSHABE VANDELINI F

S3263/148 REIYATHI AJUNA MUSTAFA F

S3263/149 RENIA KANGANYILA FREDIUS F

S3263/150 REVIANA TUMSIME CHARLES F

S3263/151 ROSA ALINDA AMOSI F

S3263/152 RUCIA AGANYA JAFES F

S3263/153 SAADA KOKWENDA ZAIDI F

S3263/154 SABERA KARUNGI DIOCLES F

S3263/155 SAKIAT PENDO ISMAILI F

S3263/156 SALAI MUSHINDI ERENEST F

S3263/157
SALIATH KOKWIJUKA 

ARAJABU
F

S3263/158
SALIMINATI KOKUONDELA 

MUHALIDU
F

S3263/159 SAVELINA ASIIMWE RAMECK F

S3263/160 SHAKIRA ASIMWE MAJIDU F

S3263/161
SHAMIRATH KOKUSHABA 

TAMIMU
F

S3263/162 SHUKURU TUSHABE KAROLY F

S3263/163
SWABURAT KARIKWELA 

SHAFIK
F

27 IV

27 IV

25 III

32 IV

29 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

32 IV

35 0

34 0

35 0

34 0

29 IV

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

32 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/164 SWAUMU IJUKA MAJID F

S3263/165
TANSIANA KEBYERA 

DEOGRATIAS
F

S3263/166 VAILETH TUSHABE THEODORY F

S3263/167
VERONICA KEMILEMBE 

GODWIN
F

S3263/168 WINDEA WILLYSON ALOYSE F

S3263/169 WIVINA SHUBILA JOHANSEN F

S3263/170
ZUJIRATH TIBEKENGERA 

JAWADU
F

S3263/171
ABDULAZACK KAMUGISHA 

BASHIRU
M

S3263/172
ADERICK BEJUMULA 

JOACHIMU
M

S3263/173 ADHILI BANTURAKI NURANI M

S3263/174 ADINANI BABYEIGIRA AMIDU M

S3263/175 ADROPHU RUNYESI ALIPIO M

S3263/176 AIDAN BRUAN MARCO M

S3263/177 AIDAN MWIJAGE BERNARDO M

S3263/178 AIDANI TUMSIME DAUSON M

S3263/179
AIDANUS GILISHANGA 

MULOKOZI
M

S3263/180
AIDANUS MTASHAMBALA 

ALISTIDES
M

S3263/181 AKIRAMU MWESIGA ABDU M

S3263/182 ALEXON RWEKAZA SAMWEL M 34 0

35 0

31 IV

33 IV

33 IV

35 0

35 0

32 IV

32 IV

35 0

34 0

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

34 0

31 IV

34 0

33 IV

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/183
ALIKADIUS DOTO 

SYLIVESTER
M

S3263/184
ALIKADIUS RWEGASIRA 

ASIXTUS
M

S3263/185
ALIMACHIUS MWEYUNGE 

SALVATORY
M

S3263/186 ALIUS MWESIGA WINCHSLAUS M

S3263/187 ALIZAWIRU KHASIMU SIRAJI M

S3263/188 ALMAHADI RWEKAZA SAMIHU M

S3263/189 ALUFA SHUKURU MEDRICK M

S3263/190 AMINI LUGONZIBWA MUSTAFA M

S3263/191 AMON MWANUZI JOHANES M

S3263/192
AMPELIUS KAIZILEGE 

RICHARD
M

S3263/193 ANATORY MUSHOBOZI JASTIN M

S3263/194 ANDASON MCHINA JEREMIA M

S3263/195 ANDREW PAULO IBRAHIMU M

S3263/196 ANESIUS KATUNZI JUSTUS M

S3263/197 ANESIUS MAGANYA RICHARD M

S3263/198 ANOLD MASILINGI GODRICK M

S3263/199 ANOLD MWOMBEKI FRANCE M

S3263/200 ANORD TUMUSIME DENIS M

S3263/201 ARISHEN RWIZA BENEDICT M

35 0

35 0

33 IV

30 IV

22 III

29 IV

20 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

- ABS

- ABS

34 0

28 IV

30 IV

35 0

32 IV

35 0

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/202
AUJENI RWEGASIRA 

SEVELINI
M

S3263/203 AURELIUS KASHAIJA RUBENI M

S3263/204 AUSON AUDAX MWOMBEKI M

S3263/205 AVITUS NDYAMUKAMA ALFRED M

S3263/206 BENSON MWEMEZI BERNAD M

S3263/207 BESTON MUKIZA ROMWARD M

S3263/208
BRAISON CRISPINUS 

CHRISTIAN
M

S3263/209
BRAVIUS MUKYANUZI 

BEJUMULA
M

S3263/210 COSMAS RWIZA DOMICIAN M

S3263/211
DEOGIDIUS NGILAOMUGISHA 

DEZIDERY
M

S3263/212 DERICK MWEMEZI DASTAN M

S3263/213 EBRON MUKIZA ARON M

S3263/214 EDISON BABU MWOMBEKI M

S3263/215 EDWINI ISHENGOMA ERASMUS M

S3263/216 EDWINI MJUNI PETRO M

S3263/217 EGBERT MWANUZI MILTON M

S3263/218
EGIDIUS BIJAMPOLA 

RICHARD
M

S3263/219 ELIGIDIUS BYELA ELIUDI M

S3263/220 ELIGIUS MBELWA WILBROAD M

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

34 0

35 0

21 II

32 IV

30 IV

29 IV

33 IV

24 III

35 0

25 III

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

21 II

31 IV

34 0

34 0

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/221
ELIUD KAMUGISHA 

HENERICKO
M

S3263/222 ELVIN BYAMUNGU PAUL M

S3263/223 EMMANUEL KATO PASKAL M

S3263/224 ESTON TUMWESIGE STADIUS M

S3263/225
EUJENI RWEHUMBIZA 

EMILIAN
M

S3263/226 EVASIUS MUSHOBOZI AUDAX M

S3263/227 EVENTIUS KAMUGISHA ALON M

S3263/228 EVERIGISTUS MBEZI ELIAS M

S3263/229 FARAJA MUUNGANO DIDACE M

S3263/230 FARUKU KURWA NURU M

S3263/231
FASWIHU RWEBONERA 

MBARAKA
M

S3263/232 FORAN ALIMARA MATHAYO M

S3263/233 FRAIDON MUGISHA NICKSON M

S3263/234 FRANK MWESIGA PONTINO M

S3263/235 FREDIUS MTALEMWA AMOS M

S3263/236 FRENK MJWAHUZI PONSIAN M

S3263/237
GILBERTH SHUBIRA 

PHILIBERTH
M

S3263/238 GRIVASON KAILA ALOYS M

S3263/239 GYPSON MJWAHUKI ONESMO M

34 0

34 0

35 0

35 0

31 IV

30 IV

31 IV

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

31 IV

30 IV

- ABS

34 0

26 IV

35 0

34 0

29 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/240 HAMIDU MTEGEKI RAMADHANI M

S3263/241
HONORATHI SIMION 

JACKISON
M

S3263/242 HOSEA MURANGIRWA ELISA M

S3263/243 ISSA KABYESIZA HAMAD M

S3263/244 JAFES KYABONA JULIUS M

S3263/245 JALIUS DOTO JONATHAN M

S3263/246 JAMES MPETA FAUSTIN M

S3263/247 JASSON KAGASHEKI GODWINI M

S3263/248 JASSON KAIZIREGE FELIX M

S3263/249
JASTIN RUGONZIBWA 

JOHANSEN
M

S3263/250 JOHANSEN MUJUNI GODWINE M

S3263/251
JOHNSON BYALUGABA 

JOHACHIMU
M

S3263/252 JONAS MAJALIWA MORIIS M

S3263/253 JOSEPHAT TIBESIGWA MOSES M

S3263/254 JOVIAN BAGASHA JOVINUS M

S3263/255 JOVITH KULWA JOVIN M

S3263/256
JOVITHI MUTEGEKI 

JACKISON
M

S3263/257 JULIUS ISHENGOMA JOVIN M

S3263/258 JULIUS RWEKAZA JUSTINIAN M

31 IV

- ABS

34 0

31 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

26 IV

33 IV

32 IV

31 IV

- ABS

34 0

35 0

34 0

26 IV

32 IV

34 0

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

21 II

34 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/259 JUSTAS KATO JOVIN M

S3263/260 KABIRU MULASHANI MUDRI M

S3263/261 KELVIN VEDASTO MATHIAS M

S3263/262 LAUFU MGIZI MIKIDADI M

S3263/263 LEWIS IMANI LAURENT M

S3263/264 LINUS MGANYIZI MWESIGA M

S3263/265 LUCAS MUGOROZI AMOS M

S3263/266 MORISON MULOKOZI MORIS M

S3263/267 MOSES KAMBARAGE EZIRON M

S3263/268
MUKUSINI RWESHABULA 

AMINI
M

S3263/269 MWOMBEKI MWESIGA VEDASTO M

S3263/270 NAJIMU BYAMUKAMA SELEMAN M

S3263/271 NASWIRU IBRAHIMU NURAN M

S3263/272 NAZAL BYARUGABA SAD M

S3263/273 NELIUS LIZIKI MWOMBEKI M

S3263/274
NELIUS TIBENDELANA 

ELENEST
M

S3263/275 NICKISON FRANCE EDWARD M

S3263/276 OCTAVIAN MUBERWA NESTORY M

S3263/277
OCTAVIAN MUKYANUZI 

NOVATI
M

35 0

30 IV

33 IV

33 IV

35 0

35 0

32 IV

32 IV

- ABS

32 IV

22 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

33 IV

24 III

33 IV

18 II

27 IV

28 IV

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3263/278 OSCA BALILEMWA JEREMIA M

S3263/279 PIUS MAKUBA KAMUGISHA M

S3263/280 RASHIDU SILAJI JUMA M

S3263/281
RAUTON MULASHANI 

FELINATUS
M

S3263/282
RAWINI MUJWAHUKI 

ALEXANDER
M

S3263/283
REMIDIUS KAMANZI 

BARTHOROMEO
M

S3263/284
REMIGIUS RWEGOSHORA 

SEVELIN
M

S3263/285
RENATUS MUTALEMWA 

FLUGENSI
M

S3263/286
REVOCATIUS RUGONZIBWA 

RUDOVICK
M

S3263/287 ROBINI BEBWA ROBERT M

S3263/288
RWEKAZA TINDYEBWA 

JONATHANI
M

S3263/289 SAJADI KAIJAGE SADRU M

S3263/290 SAMWEL TUMWESIGE ROBERT M

S3263/291 STIDES MGANYIZI MWOMBEKI M

S3263/292 VALENSI MUBEZI JASSON M

S3263/293 VALENSI MWESIGWA FRADIUS M

S3263/294 YUNIAS RUTHA CHARLES M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.47
mpj mifumompj mifumo

Grade D (Satisfactory)

160

KAGERA

MULEBA

34 0

33 IV

34 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

24 III

33 IV

28 IV

34 0

28 IV

33 IV

22 III

34 0

- ABS

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

23 III
CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'



EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 294 11
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.94

4.47

4.99

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

282

282

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

46

61

112

211

79

2

17

85

2

SAT

282

281

ABSENT

12

12

12

13

12

0

0

12

12294 282

294

294 282

282 282

282

282

282

282 282

294 282

294 282

282

SAT

283

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

283

DIV I

1

DIV II

7

DIV III

17 123

DIV 0

135

DIV IV

REG

294

294

CLEAN

282

282

282

281

4.64

4.99

GPA

4.79

4.71

4.44

3.71


